Isolated DC/DC converters
up to 20 W
TESND20-F1
www.aeps-group.com Rev. 19.07.2022 Page 1 of 8
aeps@aeps-group.cz Ver. pin.002.par.004 19.07.2022 Alexander Electric s.r.o.
Features
• Output power up to 20 W, 55 W/inch3
• Operating case temperature -60 ... +125 °C

Model part number Input voltage
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output current
per channel
Typical efficiency
at 70 % load
TESND20-28WS3.3-T-F1
16-50 VDC
(28 VDC nom.)
80 VDC 1s
transient
13 W 3.3 VDC 4.00 А 83 %
TESND20-28WS05-T-F1 20 W 05 VDC 4.00 А 85 %
TESND20-28WS12-T-F1 20 W 12 VDC 1.67 А 87 %
TESND20-28WS15-T-F1 20 W 15 VDC 1.33 А 87 %
TESND20-28WS24-T-F1 20 W 24 VDC 0.83 А 87 %
TESND20-28WS27-T-F1 20 W 27 VDC 0.74 А 87 %
TESND20-28WS36-T-F1 20 W 36 VDC 0.56 А 87 %
TESND20-28WS48-T-F1 20 W 48 VDC 0.42 А 87 %
Base models (2 channels), input "28W"
Model part number Input voltage
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output current
per channel
Typical efficiency
at 70 % load
TESND20-28WD0505-T-F1
16-50 VDC
(28 VDC nom.)
80 VDC 1s
transient
20 W 2 x 05 VDC 2.00 A 84 %
TESND20-28WD1212-T-F1 20 W 2 x 12 VDC 0.83 A 86 %
TESND20-28WD1515-T-F1 20 W 2 x 15 VDC 0.67 A 86 %
TESND20-28WD2424-T-F1 20 W 2 x 24 VDC 0.42 A 86 %
TESND20-28WD2727-T-F1 20 W 2 x 27 VDC 0.37 A 86 %
TESND20-28WD3636-T-F1 20 W 2 x 36 VDC 0.28 A 86 %
TESND20-28WD4848-T-F1 20 W 2 x 48 VDC 0.21 A 86 %
Base models (1 channel), input "48W"
Model part number Input voltage
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output current
per channel
Typical efficiency
at 70 % load
TESND15-48WS3.3-T-F1
9-80 VDC
(48 VDC nom.)
100 VDC 1s
transient
10 W 3.3 VDC 3.00 А 81 %
TESND15-48WS05-T-F1 15 W 05 VDC 3.00 А 83 %
TESND15-48WS12-T-F1 15 W 12 VDC 1.25 А 85 %
TESND15-48WS15-T-F1 15 W 15 VDC 1.00 А 85 %
TESND15-48WS24-T-F1 15 W 24 VDC 0.63 А 85 %
TESND15-48WS27-T-F1 15 W 27 VDC 0.56 А 85 %
TESND15-48WS36-T-F1 15 W 36 VDC 0.42 А 85 %
TESND15-48WS48-T-F1 15 W 48 VDC 0.31 А 85 %
Additional ordering information:
1) The units may be provided with a different range of input voltage on request, please see available ranges in our
selection guide.
2) Units with non-standard output voltage may be provided on request.